






CONTACT SHANTI LAL JOSHI
shantilalshantu1@gmail.com

9414733381

Village post Kanera Tahsil Nimbahera
District Chittorgarh Rajasthan 312606

10/6/2020 - To
continue

18/6/2014 -
15/5/2020

1/6/2012 -
30/5/2014

2011

2006-07

2006

2004

2001

1999

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the
organization.

Seth G.B Podar College Nawalgarh
HOD
Department of geography

Smt.Ramkumari P.G Girls College
HOD
Department of Geography

Govt.college Chittaurgarh
Assistant professor

 Guest faculty in Department of Geography

J.R.N.R.V. University Udaipur
Master Of Philosophy 

J.R.N.R.V. University Udaipur
P.G Diploma in GIS and R.S 

M.L.S.U Udaipur
MA in Geography,NET 

M.L.S.U Udaipur
Bachelor of Arts 

BSER Ajmer
Senior secondary 

BSER Ajmer
Secondary 

1.Passionate for the subject teaching and learning 2.Good communication 3.Flexible .
And ready to take on more responsibilities as needed 4.Writing and speaking level
good 5.Aware for other reaction on my work Caring attitude 6.Computer skills 7.Team
work skills

Informal local governance institution public action of state in Asia
Two-month Project Institute of Social and Cultural Research Janbod Udaipur
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