CONTACT

SHANTI LAL JOSHI

shantilalshantu1@gmail.com

\$ 9414733381

 Village post Kanera Tahsil Nimbahera District Chittorgarh Rajasthan 312606



OBJECTIVE —	
	I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.
EXPERIENCE – 10/6/2020 - To continue	 Seth G.B Podar College Nawalgarh HOD Department of geography
18/6/2014 - 15/5/2020	 Smt.Ramkumari P.G Girls College HOD Department of Geography
1/6/2012 - 30/5/2014	 Govt.college Chittaurgarh Assistant professor Guest faculty in Department of Geography
EDUCATION -	
2011	 J.R.N.R.V. University Udaipur Master Of Philosophy
2006-07	 J.R.N.R.V. University Udaipur P.G Diploma in GIS and R.S
2006	 M.L.S.U Udaipur MA in Geography,NET
2004	 M.L.S.U Udaipur Bachelor of Arts
2001	• BSER Ajmer Senior secondary
1999	• BSER Ajmer Secondary
SKILLS ——	
	 1.Passionate for the subject teaching and learning 2.Good communication 3.Flexible. And ready to take on more responsibilities as needed 4.Writing and speaking level good 5.Aware for other reaction on my work Caring attitude 6.Computer skills 7.Team work skills
PROJECTS —	
	 Informal local governance institution public action of state in Asia
	Two-month Project Institute of Social and Cultural Research Janbod Udaipur